Individual Best Times (All Time)

Billy Reed - (1113184) - Grantham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

:09.69
:09.87
:110.54
12.22
112.65
:113.20
:113.47
:114.50
:115.96
:116.15
116.74
:116.79
116.99
:117.00
118.78
:21.50
:122.09
2417
:25.97
:30.98
:31.72
:32.13
:34.50
:37.05

1:41.11

1:42.84

4

A0 A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

353
350
340
317
312
305
301
289
273
271
264
264
262
262
244
221
216
200
188
158
155
153
141
130
115
110

Round

F
H
H
H

m I I T m I T =mMm I I I MM

r T T I I m I T I ™M

Date

20/01/19
09/11/19
07/07/19
20/01/19
20/01/18
28/10/18
24/1118
18/06/17
21/01117
29/10/117
20/01/18
20/05/17
12/11/16
21/01117
12/06/16
30/04/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
25/10/15
05/07/15
02/05/15
21/03/15
18/04/15
30/11/14
24/01/15
19/10/14

AnIN4 4T

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
GSC Winter Club Champs 2019

GSC Summer Club Champs 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Boston ASC 14th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Grantham Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Tulip Open Meet 2017

Grantham Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Grantham Club Championships 2016
South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Club Championships 2015

31st Tulip Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Three Shires Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships

Pactac 404 Namn Mot

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

[ PO,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 4
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2

4

4
Grantham 3

2

3

3

3

4

Ao

~'Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.49.00

1:52.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.87
1:10.54
1:09.69
1:112.22

1:13.47

113.20

:112.65

116.74

:116.15

:114.50

:116.79

:115.96

:117.00
1:16.99
1:18.78
1:21.50
1:22.09
1:24.17
1:25.97
1:30.98
1:31.72
1:34.50
1:32.13
1:41.11
1:43.35
1:37.05
1:42.84

1:52.82

Copyright 2024

1vo

83

WA Pts

350
340
353
317
301
305
312
264
271
289
264
273
262
262
244
221
216
200
188
158
155
141
153
115
108
130
110
83

Round

H

I T T m T I I T

m M

m m I I I

I I T

I I I I I T I T

Vo/v I/ 10

10/11/13

Date

09/11/19
07/07/19
20/01/19
20/01/19
24/11118
28/10/18
20/01/18
20/01/18
29/10/17
18/06/17
20/05/17
21/01117
21/01117
12/11/16
12/06/16
30/04/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
25/10/15
05/07/15
02/05/15
18/04/15
21/03/15
24/01/15
03/01/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
10/11/13

DUSLUII TVl wpel ivieet

Grantham Club Championships

Meet

GSC Winter Club Champs 2019

GSC Summer Club Champs 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Boston ASC 14th Open Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Club Championships
Grantham Club Championships

Tulip Open Meet 2017

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Grantham Club Championships
Grantham Club Championships 2016
South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Club Championships 2015
31st Tulip Open Meet

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Boston 10th Open Meet

Three Shires Championships

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships

Qardariain

Grantham

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Spalding
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Pag§2/2

Qraniuiari

Grantham 4

Club Swam Under Level

Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2
Grantham 4
Grantham 3
Grantham 3
Grantham 2
Grantham 2

4

4
Grantham 3

3

2

3
Grantham 3

3

4
Grantham 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



