Individual Best Times (All Time)

Billy Reed - (1113184) - Grantham SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:09.69	353	F	20/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:09.87	350	Н	09/11/19	GSC Winter Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:10.54	340	Н	07/07/19	GSC Summer Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:12.22	317	Н	20/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:12.65	312	F	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:13.20	305	Н	28/10/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:13.47	301	Н	24/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:14.50	289	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:15.96	273	F	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:16.15	271	Н	29/10/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:16.74	264	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:16.79	264	F	20/05/17	Tulip Open Meet 2017	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:16.99	262	Н	12/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:17.00	262	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:18.78	244	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:21.50	221	F	30/04/16	South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:22.09	216	F	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:24.17	200	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:25.97	188	Н	25/10/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:30.98	158	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:31.72	155	F	02/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:32.13	153	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:34.50	141	Н	18/04/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
1:37.05	130	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
1:41.11	115	Н	24/01/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
1:42.84	110	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
1.42 25 right 202	4	ш	00/04/45	Deaton 10th Open Most	Crantham	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Grantham

Grantham

Swims in Date Order

IUO

83

1.43.33

1:52.82

П

Н

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.87	350	Н	09/11/19	GSC Winter Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:10.54	340	Н	07/07/19	GSC Summer Club Champs 2019	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:09.69	353	F	20/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:12.22	317	Н	20/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:13.47	301	Н	24/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:13.20	305	Н	28/10/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:12.65	312	F	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:16.74	264	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:16.15	271	Н	29/10/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:14.50	289	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:16.79	264	F	20/05/17	Tulip Open Meet 2017	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:15.96	273	F	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:17.00	262	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:16.99	262	Н	12/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
1:18.78	244	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:21.50	221	F	30/04/16	South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:22.09	216	F	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:24.17	200	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
1:25.97	188	Н	25/10/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:30.98	158	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
1:31.72	155	F	02/05/15	31st Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Grantham	3
1:34.50	141	Н	18/04/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
1:32.13	153	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:41.11	115	Н	24/01/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
1:43.35	108	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
1:37.05	130	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
1:42.84	110	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
1:52.82	83	Н	10/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS